v W

Position

Deputy Dir CDA

Asst Deputy Dir CDA

Economic & Civic Dev Manager
Economic & Civic Dev Manager

Retired Annuitant Il

Other Positions Held County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Rda Successor Agency
Rda Successor Agency
Rda Successor Agency
Rda Successor Agency

Rda Successor Agency

Total Wages

$179,380
$150,823
$116,347
$115,107

$17,068



