	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Dir CDA		Alameda County	Rda Successor Agency	\$179,380
2.	Asst Deputy Dir CDA		Alameda County	Rda Successor Agency	\$150,823
3.	Economic & Civic Dev Manager		Alameda County	Rda Successor Agency	\$116,347
4.	Economic & Civic Dev Manager		Alameda County	Rda Successor Agency	\$115,107
5.	Retired Annuitant II		Alameda County	Rda Successor Agency	\$17,068